
A versatile spectacle for

multiple-use industries - Curv-i 

is offered with various lens options

to suit a multitude of tasks

found in the workplace. Curv-i  is

stylishly contoured to wrap around

the orbital area for a trendy look

whilst maintaining excellent

coverage - Where it counts!

CanaSafe Industries
Toronto, Ontario,

Canada
www.canasafe.com

CanaSafeTM

Protecting Eyes Globally, Envisioning the Future...

Curv-i TM



CanaSafeTM

Protecting Eyes Globally, Envisioning the Future...

Curv-i offers exceptional

protection over the full orbital eye

area, adjustable temple length and

pantoscopic movement. The molded

in nosepiece adds to the rigidity of

the lens delivering more strength

where it’s needed most.

Anti-Fog/ Anti-Scratch
Polycarbonate lens
absorbs 99.9% UV

Molded-in Nosepiece

Adjustable temple length and
pantoscopic movement

Lenses Clear, Gray, Amber & IR3

Curv-i safety eyewear comes standard with "i-Cote"

Anti-Fog/Anti-Scratch coating, 99.9% UV protection and an eyeglass cord.

From our perspective, these features are mandatory on safety eyewear,

not options! Curv-i eyewear meets ANSI Z87.1-2003 and EN 166:2001.

Driving the standard forward. Envisioning the future...

Product
Code 

#20100

#20101

#20103

7 16328 20100 4

7 16328 20101 1

7 16328 20103 5

10

10

10

10

10

10

0.7 lbs.
0.3 kg

0.7 lbs.
0.3 kg

0.7 lbs.
0.3 kg

390x165x75 mm
15.35x6.5x3 inch

390x165x75 mm
15.35x6.5x3 inch

390x165x75 mm
15.35x6.5x3 inch

750x391x167 mm
29.5x15.4x6.6 inch

750x391x167 mm
29.5x15.4x6.6 inch

750x391x167 mm
29.5x15.4x6.6 inch

9.1 lbs.
4.1 kg

9.1 lbs..
4.1 kg

9.1 lbs.
4.1 kg

Curv-i, Blue/Black Frame, Clear A/F Lens

Curv-i, Blue/Black Frame, Gray A/F Lens

Curv-i, Black/Yellow Frame, Amber A/F Lens

#20105 7 16328 20105 9 10 100.7 lbs.
0.3 kg

390x165x75 mm
15.35x6.5x3 inch

750x391x167 mm
29.5x15.4x6.6 inch

9.1 lbs.
4.1 kg

Curv-i, Red/Black Frame, IR3 A/F Lens

Product
Description

UPC Unit/
Box

Box/
Case

Box Wt.
(lbs./kg)

Box Dimensions
(WxLxH - mm/inch)

Case Wt.
(lbs./kg)

Case Dimensions
(WxLxH - mm/inch)

Curv-i 
TM

97501 10-06


